

Pachet T

I.D.: 87522609

Data publicarii	28.09.23	Coduri CPV	30125110-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.975,98 RON - 3.975,98 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTUS TONER COMPATIBIL HP CB435A/CB436A/CE285A 2.0K PAGINI BUC 4.000 54.6200 218.48 41.51 2 S-BOARD CONTROLER BUC 4.000 198.8900 795.56 151.16 3 YALA APLICATA DREAPTA 1913D BUC 1.000 242.0100 242.01 45.98 4 SIGURANTE FUZIBILE 10A 11X16X3MM BUC 2.000 5.0000 10.00 1.90 5 AP TP-LINK AP N300 2.4GHZ IND CEILING MOUNT EAP110 OUTDOOR BUC 1.000 219.6000 219.60 41.72 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 PERFORMER XEROX TOP 25.000 23.2200 580.50 110.30 7 CARTUS TONER COMPATIBIL BROTHER TN-3480 8K PAG. BUC 1.000 92.4370 92.44 17.56 8 INCARCATOR LS1024EU BUC 1.000 90.6200 90.62 17.22 9 CARTUS TONER COMPATIBIL HP CE505X/CF280X 6.5K PAGINI PATENT BUC 1.000 68.8900 68.89 13.09 10 CARTUS TONER COMPATIBIL XEROX 106R02773 1.5K X3020 BUC 1.000 97.4400 97.44 18.51 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 PERFORMER XEROX TOP 25.000 23.2200 580.50 110.30 12 BATERIA EXIDE CLASSIC 12V 55AH 460A BUC 1.000 317.6460 317.65 60.35 13 YALA APLICATA DREAPTA 1913D BUC 1.000 242.0100 242.01 45.98 14 ACUMULATOR B.B. BC 12V 18AH BUC 2.000 210.1375 420.28 79.85
